CATALOG #:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LED MRI
LUMINAIREMEO
817.468.3591 aelnow.com info@aelnow.com Specifications to change without notice Rev5.26
The MEO LED features innovative optical technology which provides powerful, focused illumination for
examinations. Its exemplary design provides excellent vertical illumination as well as glare-free illumination

PROJECT:
TYPE:
Ordering Example: MEO-40-25-G250-M-F-W
ME0
SERIES
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
CCT OUTER LENS
1K 1000 lm/ 8W
25K 2500 lm/ 20W)
35K 3500 lm/ 30W
43K 4300 lm/ 37W
OUTPUT
M Multi-Volt
(120-277V)
VOLTAGE
F Fuse
TH T25 Torx Head Screws With
Center Pins
AM Anti-Microbial White Paint
WL Wet Location
OPTIONS
W Gloss White
MW Matte White
BRZ Bronze
N Nickel
SP Special
FACEPLATE FINISH
Dimensions on Next Page
SY  Symmetric Diffused DR Acrylic
A125  .125” Clear Acrylic
125P .125 Clear Polycarbonate
187P .187 Clear Polycarbonate
250P .250 Clear Polycarbonate
G125 .125 Clear Tempered Glass
G187 .187 Clear Tempered Glass
G250 .250 Clear Tempered Glass
NEW RF/EMI SOLUTION FOR
MRI SUITES AND OUR REMOTE
POWER BOX OPTIONS CAN BE
FOUND ON PAGES 4-7
817.468.3591 aelnow.com info@aelnow.com Specifications to change without notice
CATALOG #:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
16.44
4.0
19.79
Ø5
Ø9.31
9.09
RPB
817.468.3591 aelnow.com info@aelnow.com Specifications to change without notice
CATALOG #:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
1. Mount the remote mounted power supply outside the MRI room.
2. Each driver will have an individual quick-connect for ease of wiring.
3. Ensure that all power/dimming wiring is completely shielded in grounded conduit. Use a minimum of 18
AWG low voltage supply wire.
4. Connect wiring to the driver and run to the installed fixtures. Connect hot and neutral wires to the light
fixtures quick connects.
5. Installation is complete.
REMOTE POWER BOX
MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
Ordering Information
RPB 6 Fits up to 6 drivers
9 Fits up to 9 drivers
SERIES HOUSING SIZE # OF DRIVERS
D1 1 LED 1% Dimming Drivers